
CA 2 May Analysis

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
413

2828
3436
183

8
302

1828
2710
-259

27
738

1854
3305
-373

10
341

2195
3639
-746

15
510

3197
3809
360

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2022 to May 2023 (11 months) Results

CA 2

May (Only Results)

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
46
58
269
-134

5
80
134
244
12

0
7

230
359
-102

1
67
288
474
-72

CA 2

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
102
273
1351
-862

20
460
528
1523
-429

2
90

1030
2034
-748

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
160
240
-41

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
327
310
86

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
378
451
11

2
48
303
416
-13

2
53
153
464
-197

1
46
290
409
-12

1
32
433
436
80

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

183
241
-38

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

253
375
-77

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
104
1118
1376
-21

2
48
486
657
-51

2
53
153
464
-197

1
46
290
409
-12

1
32
433
436
80

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
1
30
-24

0
2
7
39
-9

0
0
35
30
6

0
1
36
32
14

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
13
12
1

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
14
42
-23

0
2
7
39
-9

0
0
35
30
6

0
1
36
32
14

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
20
173
-115

0
3
36
287
-216

0
15
128
203
-35

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
84
83
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
104
256
-112

0
3
36
287
-216

0
15
128
203
-35

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
75
950
1101
84

4
200
760
1165
-45

15
384
807
1213
135

6
202
953
1258
46

10
339
1408
1557
393

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
140
509
641
56

2
52
371
554
-86

5
122
306
553
-99

3
79
317
682
-230

0
10
533
540
54

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
215
1459
1742
140

6
252
1131
1719
-131

20
506
1113
1766
36

9
281
1270
1940
-184

10
349
1941
2097
447

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
44
15
160
-80

4
54
46
96
23

0
5

102
145
-29

0
16
110
225
-75

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
10
31
-19

0
2
45
37
11

0
0
33
76
-38

0
0
77
66
15

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
44
25
191
-99

4
56
91
133
34

0
5

135
221
-67

0
16
187
291
-60

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
56
80
721
-503

11
206
235
540
-53

2
63
503
869
-234

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
41
128
-81

2
56
134
215
-19

0
2

113
293
-163

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
57
121
849
-584

13
262
369
755
-72

2
65
616
1162
-397

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
94
251
318
64

0
2

211
334
-77

2
49
157
279
-60

0
3

175
310
-115

2
48
237
383
-78

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
94
251
318
64

0
2

211
334
-77

2
49
157
279
-60

0
3

175
310
-115

2
48
237
383
-78

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
36
-12

1
22
10
37
-5

0
2
24
30
-4

0
5
13
64
-43

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
36
-12

1
22
10
37
-5

0
2
24
30
-4

0
5
13
64
-43

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

0
8
82
242
-137

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

0
8
82
242
-137

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

156
200
-34

0
1

143
262
-104

1
47
152
299
-28

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
96
107
195
36

0
9
79
273
-166

1
31
151
203
16

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
167
396
-150

0
1

234
437
-163

0
3

281
375
-63

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
130
430
791
-148

0
11

456
972
-433

2
81
584
877
-75

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



May (Only) Results

May-21 May-22 May-23

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
17
19
-2

0
0
9
23
-13

1
44
6
26
24

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
5
-3

0
0
5
15
-9

0
1
14
18
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
11
-3

0
0
21
40
-16

0
0
32
42
-6

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
26
35
-8

0
0
35
78
-38

1
45
52
86
18

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
52
127
17

0
1
84
199
-87

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
13
65
-12

0
0
27
81
-48

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
20
104
-72

0
1
92
147
-45

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
125
85
296
-67

0
2

203
427
-180

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
4
8
-2

0
0
2
16
-14

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
4
8
-2

0
0
2
16
-14

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



May (Only) Results

May-22 May-23

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
1
-1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

0
0
0
1
-1

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

0
0
1
0
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

0
0
1
0
1

MD GMT Area CA 2




