MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 May Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2022 to May 2023 (11 months) Results

CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
New Clubs	12	8	27	10	15
Charter Members	413	302	738	341	510
New Members	2828	1828	1854	2195	3197
Drops	3436	2710	3305	3639	3809
Net Growth	183	-259	-373	-746	360

May (Only Results)

May-20	May-21	May-22	May-23
0	5	0	1
46	80	7	67
58	134	230	288
269	244	359	474
-134	12	-102	-72
	0 46 58 269	0 5 46 80 58 134 269 244	0 5 0 46 80 7 58 134 230 269 244 359

CA 2	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
New Clubs	2	20	2
Charter Members	102	460	90
New Members	273	528	1030
Drops	1351	1523	2034
Net Growth	-862	-429	-748

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	22	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	160	0	0	0	0
		Drops	240	0	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-41	0	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	2	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	47	0	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	327	0	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	310	0	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	86	0	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	1	2	2	1	1
		Charter Members	29	48	53	46	32
	British Columbia	New Members	378	303	153	290	433
	Washington	Drops	451	416	464	409	436
		Net Growth	11	-13	-197	-12	80
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	183	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	241	0	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	-38	0	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	253	0	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	375	0	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-77	0	0	0	0
Total	1	New Clubs	4	2	2	1	1
		Charter Members	104	48	53	46	32
		New Members	1118	486	153	290	433
		Drops	1376	657	464	409	436
		Net Growth	-21	-51	-197	-12	80

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	May-20	May-21	May-22	May-23
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	2	0	1
	British Columbia	New Members	1	7	35	36
	Washington	Drops	30	39	30	32
		Net Growth	-24	-9	6	14
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	13	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	12	0	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	1	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	2	0	1
		New Members	14	7	35	36
		Drops	42	39	30	32
		Net Growth	-23	-9	6	14

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
19	British Columbia Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 23 20 173 -115	0 3 36 287 -216	0 15 128 203 -35
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 84 83 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 23 104 256 -112	0 3 36 287 -216	0 15 128 203 -35

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Α		New Clubs	2	4	15	6	10
		Charter Members	75	200	384	202	339
	Ontario	New Members	950	760	807	953	1408
	Quebec	Drops	1101	1165	1213	1258	1557
		Net Growth	84	-45	135	46	393
N		New Clubs	4	2	5	3	0
		Charter Members	140	52	122	79	10
	Various	New Members	509	371	306	317	533
		Drops	641	554	553	682	540
		Net Growth	56	-86	-99	-230	54
Total		New Clubs	6	6	20	9	10
		Charter Members	215	252	506	281	349
		New Members	1459	1131	1113	1270	1941
		Drops	1742	1719	1766	1940	2097
		Net Growth	140	-131	36	-184	447

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	May-20	May-21	May-22	May-23
Α		New Clubs	0	4	0	0
		Charter Members	44	54	5	16
	Ontario	New Members	15	46	102	110
	Quebec	Drops	160	96	145	225
		Net Growth	-80	23	-29	-75
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	2	0	0
	Various	New Members	10	45	33	77
		Drops	31	37	76	66
		Net Growth	-19	11	-38	15
Total		New Clubs	0	4	0	0
		Charter Members	44	56	5	16
		New Members	25	91	135	187
		Drops	191	133	221	291
		Net Growth	-99	34	-67	-60

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
Α		New Clubs	0	11	2
		Charter Members	56	206	63
	Ontario	New Members	80	235	503
	Quebec	Drops	721	540	869
		Net Growth	-503	-53	-234
N		New Clubs	0	2	0
		Charter Members	1	56	2
	Various	New Members	41	134	113
		Drops	128	215	293
		Net Growth	-81	-19	-163
Total		New Clubs	0	13	2
		Charter Members	57	262	65
		New Members	121	369	616
		Drops	849	755	1162
		Net Growth	-584	-72	-397

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
U		New Clubs	2	0	2	0	2
		Charter Members	94	2	49	3	48
	Quebec	New Members	251	211	157	175	237
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	318	334	279	310	383
		Net Growth	64	-77	-60	-115	-78
Total		New Clubs	2	0	2	0	2
		Charter Members	94	2	49	3	48
		New Members	251	211	157	175	237
		Drops	318	334	279	310	383
		Net Growth	64	-77	-60	-115	-78

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	May-20	May-21	May-22	May-23
U		New Clubs	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	0	22	2	5
	Quebec	New Members	19	10	24	13
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	36	37	30	64
		Net Growth	-12	-5	-4	-43
Total		New Clubs	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	0	22	2	5
		New Members	19	10	24	13
		Drops	36	37	30	64
		Net Growth	-12	-5	-4	-43

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
U		New Clubs	1	3	0
		Charter Members	22	70	8
	Quebec	New Members	48	38	82
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	246	183	242
		Net Growth	-166	-72	-137
Total		New Clubs	1	3	0
		Charter Members	22	70	8
		New Members	48	38	82
		Drops	246	183	242
		Net Growth	-166	-72	-137

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	1	47
	Saskatchewan	New Members	156	143	152
		Drops	200	262	299
		Net Growth	-34	-104	-28
5M		New Clubs	2	0	1
		Charter Members	96	9	31
	Manitoba	New Members	107	79	151
	Minnesota	Drops	195	273	203
	Ontario	Net Growth	36	-166	16
С		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	34	1	3
	Alberta	New Members	167	234	281
	British Columbia	Drops	396	437	375
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-150	-163	-63
Total		New Clubs	3	0	2
		Charter Members	130	11	81
		New Members	430	456	584
		Drops	791	972	877
		Net Growth	-148	-433	-75

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	May-21	May-22	May-23
5		New Clubs	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	0	44
	Saskatchewan	New Members	17	9	6
		Drops	19	23	26
		Net Growth	-2	-13	24
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	1
	Manitoba	New Members	2	5	14
	Minnesota	Drops	5	15	18
	Ontario	Net Growth	-3	-9	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	7	21	32
	British Columbia	Drops	11	40	42
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-3	-16	-6
Total		New Clubs	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	0	45
		New Members	26	35	52
		Drops	35	78	86
		Net Growth	-8	-38	18

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 87 52 127 17	0 1 84 199 -87
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 34 13 65 -12	0 0 27 81 -48
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 20 104 -72	0 1 92 147 -45
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 125 85 296 -67	0 2 203 427 -180

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
49		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	1	4	2
	British Columbia	Drops	5	8	16
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-4	-2	-14
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
		New Members	1	4	2
		Drops	5	8	16
		Net Growth	-4	-2	-14

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	May-22	May-23
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 0	0 0 0 1 -1
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 0	0 0 0 1 -1

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr	2021-2022 4th Qtr
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2	0 0 1 0 1
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2	0 0 1 0